
クラブ名 月 大会名 成績 

ホ
ッ
ケ
ー
部
（
男
子
） 

2月 

 

6月 

 

8月 

 

 

10月 

 

11月 

新人戦 

 

県総体 

 

国体四国ブロック予選 

 

 

県選抜 

 

四国選抜 

リーグ戦  ２－１ 飯山  

０－２ 高松東        準優勝 

リーグ戦  ０－０ 高松東  

０－０ 飯山         ３位 

１回戦   ８－０ 高知県       

決勝戦   ０－０ 愛媛県(SO １－２)  準優勝 

 

リーグ戦  ０－０ 高松東        

      ２－２ 飯山         準優勝 

１回戦   １－２ 伊予（愛媛）    初戦敗退 

 


